LIBERA MEDICINES AND HEALTH PRODUCTS REGULATORY AUTHORITY SPECIAL PROCUREMENT PLAN SOURCE OF FUNDING: INTERNAL REVENUE GERNERATION

	-
	C
	ĥ
	,
(magnet)	-
	0
70	:
3	
\Box	F
7	-
-	-
	1
1771	-
~	
-	-
5	1
	- 5
-	E
~	30
•••	2
2	- 5
0	4
2	
4	1
-	-
	-
FISCAL YEAR: 2024	-
	E
	100

Actual	update	planned			1
		1	Item NO.		2
		IFBNO.LMHRA/SS/ 001/2024	Package number (Code)		3
		Design and construction of manual incinerator	Contract Package	BAS	4 5
		F4100	Busines s Reg. Code	BASIC DATA	
		I firm	Qty.	ATA	6
		38,000.00	Estimated Cost (USD)		7
		SS	Procure Method		00
		06/03/24	Technical specs./Boo/ Drawings		9
		06/05/24	Prepare Bid Doc.		10
		06/07/24	PC Approval Bid Doc/Tech Specs		11
		N/A	Bid Invitation & Release of Bid Doc.	Ξ	12
		N/A	Bid Subm. public Opening	PLEME	13
		N/A	Subm. of Bid Evaluatio n Report	NTAT	14
		N/A	PC Approval – Bid Evaluation Report	IMPLEMENTATION DATES	15
		06/14/20 24	Contract Award & Signature	ATES	16
		N/A	Advance payment (Mobilizati on)		17
		06/28/24	Delivery Inspection (substantia		18
		07/05/20 24	Accept. & Final Payment		19
			Remarks		20

Submitted By:

Mrs. Brenda K. Arzoaquoi-Jones TOPOS TUBOS

Head of Procurement

Photo KIMINI

Date: 06/05/2024

Managing Drestor/Chamman Procurement Committee Jon. Luke I Jawo

TO DERECTIONS COMMING

LIBERIA MEDICINES AND HEALTH PRODUCTS REGULATORY AUTHORITY SPECIAL PROCURMENT PLAN Notes

Fiscal Year: 2024

		_	Item No.
24	LMHRA/SS/001/	IFB NO.	Contract package code
Waste Incinerator	Manual Pharmaceutical	Design and Construction of	Contract Package
US\$38,000.00 (Twenty Eight Thousand United States Dollars).	waste incinerator at the site at LMHRA's Quality Control Laboratory. The estimated cost for the package is	This contract package is intended to hire an expert firm to design and construct a manual pharmaceutical	Content of Contract Package

Submitted By:

Brenda K. Arzoaquoi-Johles Vin

Head of Procurement

Date: 06/05/2024

Approved:_

DIRECTOR COMMINISSION

42/82/9 82/82/